
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pflugerville - Displaced Left Turn 335 days Mon 2/3/20 Fri 5/14/21

2 Begin Project - Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 2/3/20 Mon 2/3/20

3 PS&E Phase 145 days Mon 2/3/20 Fri 8/21/20

4 Survey 40 days Mon 2/3/20 Fri 3/27/20

5 60% Design 50 days Mon 3/30/20 Fri 6/5/20

6 Submit 60% to City 0 days Fri 6/5/20 Fri 6/5/20

7 60% City Review 10 days Mon 6/8/20 Fri 6/19/20

8 90% Design 20 days Mon 6/22/20 Fri 7/17/20

9 Submit 90% to City 0 days Fri 7/17/20 Fri 7/17/20

10 90% City Review 10 days Mon 7/20/20 Fri 7/31/20

11 100% Design 15 days Mon 8/3/20 Fri 8/21/20

12 Submit Signed and Sealed Plans 0 days Fri 8/21/20 Fri 8/21/20

13 Letting Phase 70 days Mon 8/24/20 Fri 11/27/20

14 TxDOT Permit Review 30 days Mon 8/24/20 Fri 10/2/20

15 TxDOT Permit Approval 0 days Fri 10/2/20 Fri 10/2/20

16 Advertising 30 days Mon 10/5/20 Fri 11/13/20

17 Bid Opening 0 days Fri 11/13/20 Fri 11/13/20

18 Award Contract 10 days Mon 11/16/20 Fri 11/27/20

19 Constuction Phase 120 days Mon 11/30/20 Fri 5/14/21

20 Constuction Items 120 days Mon 11/30/20 Fri 5/14/21
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